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Categoria: 5102 PEDIATRA DE ATENCIÓN PRIMARIA.

***4763**

***3843**

***2510**

***7896**

***5441**

***3864**

***5794**

***4390**

***5197**

***5087**

***3781**

***7089**

***3957**

***1990**

***4660**

***7726**

***8153**

***3878**

***8710**

***7206**

***0730**

***3406**

***3517**

***1651**

ARANDA CALLEJA TERESA DE JESÚS

ARRESE GISPERT LETICIA

ARROYO MARTINEZ MARTA

ASTRAY SAN-MARTIN AMELIA

BERMÚDEZ DE CASTRO LÓPEZ ELENA

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ CAROLINA

BUSTOS FONSECA MARÍA JULIA

CABEZAS TAPIA MARIA ELENA

CALVO FERRER JOSE CARLOS

CARREÑO BELTRAN MARIA AMPARO

CEREZO BUENO MARÍA JOSÉ

COCHO GOMEZ MARIA PILAR

COLMENERO HERNANDEZ ANA

CORNEJO GUTIÉRREZ ANA MARÍA

CORTÉS LOZANO ÁNGEL

CRESPO MEDINA MARTA

CRISTOBAL NAVAS MARIA DEL CARMEN

CUTILLAS LOPEZ BELEN EUGENIA

DE GOICOECHEA MANZANARES ENRIQUE

DE LA CALLE TEJERINA PALOMA

DE LA JARA DE SOROA M CRISTINA

DEL PINO DE LA FUENTE ALMUDENA

ESCUDERO LIRIO MARGARITA

ESPÍNOLA DOCIO BLANCA

1604330202

1602280202

1602270201

1604340209

1601000203

1607140202

1604080207

1605110205

1605310201

C.S. ALAMEDA DE OSUNA

C.S. LONDRES

C.S. LAGASCA

C.S. SANCHINARRO

C.S. SANTA MONICA

C.S. SEGOVIA

C.S. VICENTE MUZAS

C.S. INFANTA MERCEDES

C.S. LA CHOPERA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

PRIMERO DE MAYO

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

ALCOBENDAS

3

2

1

11

4

1

5

3

1

 135,60

 193,00

 211,40

 315,20

 125,60

 143,40

 252,80

 156,20

 360,80

 181,00

 210,40

 246,60

 156,20

 262,40

 333,60

 147,60

 218,40

 217,80

 136,00

 153,80

 247,40

 203,40

 126,40

 133,00
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***7303**

***2649**

***4443**

***0098**

***4528**

***4805**

***1568**

***6523**

***6494**

***5714**

***5172**

***4464**

***8465**

***1429**

***5467**

***5194**

***1329**

***2219**

***1179**

***1624**

***0350**

***5459**

***5614**

***5454**

FERNANDEZ PLAZA SANDRA

FERNANDEZ RINCON ADELAIDA

FUENTE BLANCO LAURA

GARCÍA GSCHEIDLE ADELAIDA

GARCIA MARIN M R FATIMA

GARCIA RON GEMA

GARCÍA-TERESA GARCÍA ELISA

GARÍ MESEGUER MYRIAM DE LA MERCED

GÓMEZ CASARES RAQUEL

GUTIÉRREZ REGIDOR MARÍA DEL CARMEN

HERNANDEZ FUERTES LUDWIN ALBERT

HERRERO ILLERA RAQUEL

JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LOURDES

LUNA ARMENTEROS MARÍA LUISA DE

MARTÍN MOLINA RAQUEL

MARTINEZ MATEO PALOMA

MOLINER ROBREDO MARIA CONCEPCION

MUSA MUHAMED-AYESH ALI

PALMEIRO CASTELLANA MECEDES

PALOMO FRAILE REBECA

PASTOR GOMEZ ANA MARIA

RAMOS DE LAS HERAS Mª TERESA

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ JOSE JOAQUIN

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ ESTHER SUSANA

1608250203

1611030201

1604340205

1608470202

1603230201

1601060203

1601130203

C.S. DR. LUENGO RODRIGUEZ

C.S. GUAYABA

C.S. SANCHINARRO

C.S. VILLA DEL PRADO Y CONSULTORIOS LOCALE

C.S. LA GARENA

C.S. SANTA MONICA

C.S. PACIFICO

MÓSTOLES

MADRID

MADRID

VILLA DEL PRADO

ALCALÁ DE HENARES

RIVAS VACIAMADRID

MADRID

3

5

4

9

1

2

1

 174,60

 210,40

 117,80

 289,00

 208,40

 126,60

 117,00

 306,40

 222,20

 190,00

 261,60

 148,20

 184,20

 311,60

 131,60

 238,00

 225,00

 302,90

 155,10

 139,00

 203,80

 239,40

 97,00

 240,60
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***9260**

***8359**

***4688**

***1982**

***5594**

***4184**

RUBIO MASCARAQUE LUIS

SANCHEZ CALDERÓN MARGARITA

SESMERO LILLO MARÍA ÁNGELES

VEGAS MUÑOZ EVA MARÍA

VÉLEZ GARCIA NIETO MARIA MERCEDES

VIOR ÁLVAREZ MARÍA PAZ

1604080206

1602000202

1611040203

1606000201

C.S. VICENTE MUZAS

C.S. PROSPERIDAD

C.S. GUAYABA

C.S. SIERRA DE GUADARRAMA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

COLLADO VILLALBA

2

1

8

1

 309,60

 286,40

 268,80

 109,80

 242,80

 92,80
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